
Run: Bus #: 353PIO-SVE RT 11 AM

Time Stop

7:17 AM Bus Garage

7:27 AM 1521 Alexander Rd

7:29 AM 2412 Alexander Rd

7:34 AM 1490 Tear Rd

7:35 AM 1153 Tear Rd

7:37 AM 1940 Waneta Rd

7:38 AM 1981 Braden Rd

7:39 AM 1781 Braden Rd

7:40 AM 1352 Braden Rd

7:41 AM 1280 Braden Rd

7:46 AM 2391 Waneta Rd

7:47 AM 2290 Waneta Rd

7:47 AM 2360 Waneta Rd

7:49 AM 3091 Waneta Rd

7:50 AM 3121 Waneta Rd

7:54 AM 91 Wing Hill Rd

8:02 AM 180 Willowcrest Rd

8:03 AM 441 Willowcrest Rd

8:04 AM 640 Willowcrest Rd

8:04 AM 720 Willowcrest Rd

8:10 AM 770 Tear Rd

8:15 AM 1635 Waneta Rd

8:22 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:30 AM Pioneer Elementary School

8:37 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 11 PM

Time Stop

3:30 PM Pioneer Elementary School

3:40 PM 2412 Alexander Rd

3:44 PM 1490 Tear Rd

3:46 PM 1153 Tear Rd

3:47 PM 1940 Waneta Rd

3:49 PM 2290 Waneta Rd

4:01 PM 1981 Braden Rd

4:02 PM 1781 Braden Rd

4:04 PM 1352 Braden Rd

4:04 PM 1280 Braden Rd

4:10 PM 2290 Waneta Rd

4:10 PM 2360 Waneta Rd

4:22 PM 2391 Waneta Rd

4:25 PM 3091 Waneta Rd

4:25 PM 3100 Waneta Rd

4:26 PM 3121 Waneta Rd

4:30 PM 91 Wing Hill Rd

4:34 PM 331 Den Boer Rd

4:35 PM DEN BOER RD & STOVER RD (SSE)

4:37 PM 3670 Stover Rd

4:42 PM 31 Willowcrest Rd

4:42 PM 71 Willowcrest Rd

4:42 PM 70 Willowcrest Rd

4:43 PM 180 Willowcrest Rd

4:47 PM 191 Willowcrest Rd

4:47 PM 270 Willowcrest Rd

4:48 PM 301 Willowcrest Rd

4:49 PM 410 Willowcrest Rd

4:49 PM 441 Willowcrest Rd

4:49 PM 471 Willowcrest Rd

4:50 PM 640 Willowcrest Rd

4:51 PM 700 Willowcrest Rd

4:51 PM 720 Willowcrest Rd

4:52 PM 910 Willowcrest Rd

4:52 PM 921 Willowcrest Rd

4:57 PM 770 Tear Rd

5:03 PM 1635 Waneta Rd

5:08 PM 1521 Alexander Rd

5:09 PM 1250 Alexander Rd

5:09 PM ALEXANDER RD & CODY LN (ENE)

5:19 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: 368PIO-SVE RT 12 AM

Time Stop

7:15 AM Sunnyside High School

7:34 AM 1140 Holaday Rd

7:35 AM 1190 Holaday Rd

7:35 AM 1311 Holaday Rd

7:41 AM 2360 Green Valley Rd

7:42 AM 2730 Green Valley Rd

7:43 AM 2751 Green Valley Rd

7:46 AM 2410 Wendell Phillips Rd

7:52 AM 790 Murray Rd

7:52 AM 650 Murray Rd

7:54 AM 110 Linderman Rd

7:54 AM 250 Linderman Rd

7:56 AM 738 Linderman Rd

7:59 AM 381 Green Giant Rd

8:00 AM 201 Green Giant Rd

8:00 AM 181 Green Giant Rd

8:03 AM 2280 Snipes Pump Rd

8:07 AM 340 Murray Rd

8:09 AM 2291 Midvale Rd

8:12 AM MORSE RD & SANDY LN (WSW)

8:13 AM 240 Morse Rd

8:13 AM 200 Morse Rd

8:14 AM 161 Morse Rd

8:30 AM Sun Valley Elementary -Back Loading

8:38 AM Pioneer Elementary School

8:46 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 12 PM

Time Stop

3:30 PM Pioneer Elementary School

3:51 PM 1140 Holaday Rd

3:51 PM 1190 Holaday Rd

3:52 PM 1311 Holaday Rd

3:58 PM 2360 Green Valley Rd

3:59 PM 2730 Green Valley Rd

4:00 PM 2751 Green Valley Rd

4:03 PM 2410 Wendell Phillips Rd

4:09 PM 650 Murray Rd

4:11 PM 110 Linderman Rd

4:12 PM 250 Linderman Rd

4:14 PM 738 Linderman Rd

4:17 PM 381 Green Giant Rd

4:17 PM 331 Green Giant Rd

4:18 PM 290 Green Giant Rd

4:18 PM 241 Green Giant Rd

4:19 PM 201 Green Giant Rd

4:19 PM 181 Green Giant Rd

4:20 PM 70 Green Giant Rd

4:22 PM 2280 Snipes Pump Rd

4:26 PM 340 Murray Rd

4:29 PM 2291 Midvale Rd

4:32 PM MORSE RD & SANDY LN (WSW)

4:33 PM 240 Morse Rd

4:33 PM 200 Morse Rd

4:33 PM 161 Morse Rd

4:49 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 13 AM

Time Stop

7:20 AM Sunnyside High School

7:30 AM 3390 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:30 AM 3530 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:31 AM 3550 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:31 AM 3570 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:31 AM 3631 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

Route Stops Report



7:32 AM 3650 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:32 AM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & DUFFY RD (NNW)

7:33 AM 3961 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:34 AM 4151 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:34 AM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & STOVER RD (NNW)

7:35 AM 4550 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

7:42 AM 2581 Midvale Rd

7:43 AM 2561 Midvale Rd

7:46 AM 1693 Midvale Rd

7:47 AM 90 Bishop Rd

7:50 AM 690 Bishop Rd

7:50 AM 710 Bishop Rd

7:51 AM 811 Bishop Rd

7:52 AM 921 Bishop Rd

7:54 AM 1770 Snipes Pump Rd

7:54 AM 1800 Snipes Pump Rd

7:54 AM 1830 Snipes Pump Rd

8:02 AM 1200 Midvale Rd

8:02 AM 1320 Midvale Rd

8:03 AM 1080 Midvale Rd

8:07 AM ALEXANDER RD & S MCLEAN RD (WSW)

8:08 AM 2100 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

8:09 AM 2030 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

8:09 AM 1990 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

8:09 AM 1981 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

8:11 AM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & ALLEN RD (SSE)

8:12 AM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & SOUTH ST (SSE)

8:12 AM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & IDABELLE LN (SSE)

8:30 AM Sun Valley Bus Loop & Sun Valley Bus Loop (WSW)

8:38 AM Pioneer - Back Lot

8:49 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 13 PM

Time Stop

3:40 PM Pioneer - Back Lot

3:43 PM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & IDABELLE LN (NNW)

3:44 PM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & SOUTH ST (NNW)

3:45 PM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & ALLEN RD (NNW)

3:45 PM 1990 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

3:46 PM 2030 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

3:46 PM 2100 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

3:47 PM ALEXANDER RD & N MCLEAN RD (ENE)

3:51 PM 1080 Midvale Rd

3:52 PM 1320 Midvale Rd

3:52 PM 1200 Midvale Rd

3:54 PM 90 Bishop Rd

3:56 PM 690 Bishop Rd

3:56 PM 710 Bishop Rd

3:57 PM 811 Bishop Rd

3:57 PM 921 Bishop Rd

3:59 PM 1770 Snipes Pump Rd

3:59 PM 1800 Snipes Pump Rd

4:00 PM 1830 Snipes Pump Rd

4:07 PM 1693 Midvale Rd

4:10 PM 2581 Midvale Rd

4:17 PM 4821 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

4:18 PM 4550 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

4:19 PM 4151 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

4:19 PM 3961 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

4:20 PM MABTON SUNNYSIDE RD & DUFFY RD (SSE)

4:21 PM 3570 Sunnyside Mabton Rd

4:33 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 15 AM

Time Stop

7:30 AM Sunnyside High School

7:44 AM 651 Snipes Pump Rd

7:44 AM 671 Snipes Pump Rd

7:44 AM SNIPES PUMP RD & CAMP LN (NNW)

7:47 AM 504 Randel Rd

7:48 AM 671 Randel Rd

7:55 AM 1431 S Emerald Rd

7:55 AM 1483 S Emerald Rd

7:59 AM 2550 Murray Rd

8:01 AM 2090 Murray Rd

8:02 AM 1621 Wendell Phillips Rd

8:03 AM 1472 Wendell Phillips Rd

8:05 AM 1080 Wendell Phillips Rd

8:05 AM 1003 Wendell Phillips Rd

8:06 AM 1000 Wendell Phillips Rd

8:06 AM 958 Wendell Phillips Rd

8:30 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:38 AM Pioneer Elementary School

8:47 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 15 PM

Time Stop

3:40 AM Pioneer - Back Lot

3:54 AM Snipes Pump & Camp Ln

3:57 AM 410 Randel Rd

3:57 AM 504 Randel Rd

3:58 AM 481 Randel Rd

3:58 AM 671 Randel Rd

4:05 AM 1431 S Emerald Rd

4:05 AM 1483 S Emerald Rd

4:09 AM 2550 Murray Rd

4:11 AM 2090 Murray Rd

4:14 AM 1472 Wendell Phillips Rd

4:15 AM 1080 Wendell Phillips Rd

4:16 AM 1003 Wendell Phillips Rd

4:16 AM 1000 Wendell Phillips Rd

4:17 AM 958 Wendell Phillips Rd

4:36 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 20 AM

Time Stop

8:00 AM Bus Garage

8:12 AM S HILL RD W & CANADIENNE ST (ENE)

8:12 AM S HILL RD W & ARYSHIRE ST (ENE)

8:13 AM S HILL RD W & GUERNSEY ST (ENE)

8:13 AM S HILL RD W & JERSEY ST (ENE)

8:16 AM S 1ST ST & OLIVE AVE (SSE)

8:29 AM Sun Valley Bus Loop & Sun Valley Bus Loop (WSW)

8:37 AM Pioneer - Back Lot

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 20 PM

Time Stop

3:10 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:30 PM Pioneer - Back Lot

3:43 PM S HILL RD W & CANADIENNE ST (ENE)

3:45 PM S HILL RD W & ARYSHIRE ST (ENE)

3:45 PM S HILL RD W & GUERNSEY ST (ENE)

3:46 PM S HILL RD W & JERSEY ST (ENE)

3:49 PM 410 S Hill Rd W

4:03 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 22 AM

Time Stop

7:18 AM Sunnyside High School

7:29 AM EMERALD RD & US GRAPE RD (ENE)

7:33 AM 7191 Emerald Rd

7:33 AM 7062 Emerald Rd

7:34 AM 6841 Emerald Rd

7:40 AM 5181 Emerald Rd

7:41 AM 5060 Emerald Rd

7:43 AM 4451 Emerald Rd

7:50 AM EMERALD RD & S BRANCH NASS RD (SE)

8:17 AM 1610 Randel Rd

8:19 AM 1140 Randel Rd

8:25 AM 7953 Emerald Rd

8:26 AM 8571 Emerald Rd

8:27 AM 8731 Emerald Rd, Trlr B

8:28 AM 8740 Emerald Rd

8:28 AM 8781 Emerald Rd

8:29 AM 8622 Emerald Rd

8:30 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:38 AM Pioneer Elementary School

8:48 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: 338PIO-SVE RT 22 PM

Time Stop

3:30 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:40 PM Pioneer Elementary School

3:50 PM EMERALD RD & PORTVIEW LN (ENE)

3:52 PM 8622 Emerald Rd

3:52 PM 8781 Emerald Rd

3:53 PM 8740 Emerald Rd

3:53 PM 8731 Emerald Rd, Trlr B

3:55 PM 8571 Emerald Rd

3:55 PM EMERALD RD & US GRAPE RD (ENE)

3:57 PM 7953 Emerald Rd

3:59 PM 7191 Emerald Rd

4:00 PM 7062 Emerald Rd

4:00 PM 6841 Emerald Rd

4:06 PM 5181 Emerald Rd

4:07 PM 5060 Emerald Rd

4:09 PM 4451 Emerald Rd

4:34 PM 1610 Randel Rd

4:36 PM 1140 Randel Rd

5:15 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: 323PIO-SVE RT 29 AM

Time Stop

7:57 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

8:07 AM S HILL RD W & CASCADE WAY (ENE)

8:22 AM Sun Valley Elementary -Back Loading

8:30 AM Pioneer - Back Lot

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 29 PM

Time Stop

3:10 PM Sun Valley Bus Loop & Sun Valley Bus Loop (WSW)

3:18 PM Pioneer - Back Lot

3:33 PM S HILL RD W & CASCADE WAY (ENE)

3:39 PM 750 W South Hill Rd

3:39 PM 760 W South Hill Rd

3:41 PM 1530 S Hill Rd

3:55 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 9 AM

Time Stop

8:02 AM Bus Garage

8:08 AM xx2600 Allen Rd, Unit 13

8:09 AM ALLEN RD & BAZE LN (ENE)

8:10 AM 2002 Allen Rd

8:14 AM IDABELLE LN & SAUL RD (ENE)

8:15 AM SAUL RD & E OTIS AVE (NNW)

8:16 AM SAUL RD & S HILL RD E (NNW)

8:21 AM S 1ST ST & PARKLAND DR (NNW)

8:30 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:38 AM Pioneer Elementary School

8:46 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: PIO-SVE RT 9 PM

Time Stop

3:00 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:20 PM Pioneer Elementary School

3:26 PM xx2600 Allen Rd, Unit 13

3:27 PM ALLEN RD & BAZE LN (ENE)

3:28 PM 2002 Allen Rd

3:28 PM 1810 Allen Rd

3:29 PM 1702 Allen Rd

3:32 PM IDABELLE LN & SAUL RD (ENE)

3:33 PM SAUL RD & E OTIS AVE (NNW)

3:34 PM SAUL RD & S HILL RD E (NNW)

3:35 PM 701 E South Hill Rd

3:35 PM 617 E South Hill Rd

3:39 PM S 1ST ST & PARKLAND DR (NNW)

3:52 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report


